
Fall 2020 Part Time Lecturers 
Last Name First Name Email 1

Arkan Oyku oyku.arkan@rutgers.edu
Bhattacharjya Ashoke bashoke17@icloud.com
Chopra Pankaj pchopra@business.rutgers.edu
Cornell Renee rcornell@business.rutgers.edu
Corridon Michael mcorridon@yahoo.com
Crescenzi Maurice L mcrescenzi@aol.com
Dool R. Richard richard.dool@rutgers.edu
Florencio Patrik pflorencio@amicusrx.com
Jenkins Danielle djenkins@business.rutgers.edu
Johns Kevin kevjohns@andromeda.rutgers.edu
Kang Hoonie sk1731@business.rutgers.edu
Mishler Mark mm2381@comminfo.rutgers.edu
Mizrach Kenneth kenneth.mizrach@rutgers.edu
Patorniti Humberto hap43@business.rutgers.edu
Pissott Reig Linda linda.reig@bipc.com
Russell Patti E prussell@business.rutgers.edu
Slepian Joan jslepian@business.rutgers.edu
Tyson Diana Lynn dt504@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Weber Philip Roy royp111@hotmail.com
Welch Kenneth Ken.Welch@Rutgers.edu
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